
                                Bloomer Invitational
                                Three Lakes Ski Trail
                                     Bloomer, WI
                                  September 6, 2018
                                           
                  ========== Boys Middle School Overall ==========
                                           
  
  1.    22  Ladysmith                                (   7:00    34:56   0:30)
=======================================================
  1      1  Eli Rogers              8       6:40
  2      3  Timmy Meltz             6       6:53
  3      5  Dane Prohaska           6       7:06
  4      6  Gavin Stewart           6       7:07
  5      7  Brandon Kroening        8       7:10
  6   ( 11) Jaxen Donohue           6       7:32
  7   ( 13) Evan Loe                7       7:35
  
  2.    71  Bloomer                                  (   7:33    37:44   1:39)
=======================================================
  1      2  Lucas Anderson          7       6:41
  2      8  Jackson Jones           8       7:12
  3     12  Jaden Ryan              8       7:32
  4     21  Parker Ruff             8       7:59
  5     28  Kayden Walta            8       8:20
  6   ( 30) Willy Bischel                   8:42
  7   ( 34) Karson Knuson                   8:59
  
  3.    86  Hayward                                  (   7:43    38:33   0:57)
=======================================================
  1      9  Ivan Sokup              8       7:14
  2     15  Evan McConnell          6       7:37
  3     16  Miles McCallum          8       7:39
  4     20  Seth Becker             7       7:52
  5     26  Noah Hill               6       8:11
  6   ( 32) Eli Geidel              7       8:47
  7   ( 33) Logan Poppe             7       8:52
  
  4.    92  Mondovi                                  (   7:51    39:13   1:51)
=======================================================
  1      4  Landon Clark            7       6:55
  2     10  Austin Radle            8       7:25
  3     23  Jake Accola             8       8:03
  4     24  Brady Starck            6       8:04
  5     31  Zachary Morrow          6       8:46
  6   ( 35) Jaxon Cooke             6       9:12
  7   ( 36) Mason Leirmo            6       9:21
  
  5.   122  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                      (   8:19    41:31   2:00)
=======================================================
  1     17  Owen Hamholm            6       7:43
  2     19  Nathan Skoug            6       7:50
  3     22  Aaron Lloyd             8       8:02
  4     27  Layden Ludwigson        6       8:13
  5     37  Cooper Antczak          7       9:43
  6   ( 38) Jacob Moen              7      10:23
  7   ( 39) Frank Loew              6      12:10
  
  6.   126  Fall Creek                               (   8:55    44:31   4:52)
=======================================================
  1     14  Alex Figy               6       7:35
  2     18  Caleb Steinke           6       7:48



  3     25  Lou Deutsch             6       8:08
  4     29  Jamison Carey           6       8:33
  5     40  John Austin-Thoma       6      12:27
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  Place TmPl Name                 Year School                    Time     Pace     
  ===== ==== ==================== ==== ========================= ======== ===== 
      1    1 Eli Rogers           8    Ladysmith                  6:39.39  6:40 
      2    2 Lucas Anderson       7    Bloomer                    6:40.88  6:41 
      3    3 Timmy Meltz          6    Ladysmith                  6:52.56  6:53 
      4    4 Landon Clark         7    Mondovi                    6:54.20  6:55 
      5    5 Dane Prohaska        6    Ladysmith                  7:05.73  7:06 
      6    6 Gavin Stewart        6    Ladysmith                  7:06.04  7:07 
      7    7 Brandon Kroening     8    Ladysmith                  7:09.02  7:10 
      8      James Kane           8    Lake Holcombe              7:10.40  7:11 
      9    8 Jackson Jones        8    Bloomer                    7:11.09  7:12 
     10    9 Ivan Sokup           8    Hayward                    7:13.54  7:14 
     11   10 Austin Radle         8    Mondovi                    7:24.04  7:25 
     12   11 Jaxen Donohue        6    Ladysmith                  7:31.40  7:32 
     13   12 Jaden Ryan           8    Bloomer                    7:31.67  7:32 
     14   13 Evan Loe             7    Ladysmith                  7:34.79  7:35 
     15   14 Alex Figy            6    Fall Creek                 7:34.84  7:35 
     16   15 Evan McConnell       6    Hayward                    7:36.56  7:37 
     17   16 Miles McCallum       8    Hayward                    7:38.71  7:39 
     18   17 Owen Hamholm         6    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser        7:42.26  7:43 
     19      Carter Soltis        5    Ladysmith                  7:44.06  7:45 
     20   18 Caleb Steinke        6    Fall Creek                 7:47.81  7:48 
     21      Ashton Clark         5    Ladysmith                  7:48.93  7:49 
     22   19 Nathan Skoug         6    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser        7:49.13  7:50 
     23   20 Seth Becker          7    Hayward                    7:51.27  7:52 
     24   21 Parker Ruff          8    Bloomer                    7:58.10  7:59 
     25   22 Aaron Lloyd          8    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser        8:01.90  8:02 
     26   23 Jake Accola          8    Mondovi                    8:02.94  8:03 
     27   24 Brady Starck         6    Mondovi                    8:03.02  8:04 
     28      Austin Wright        8    Lake Holcombe              8:06.69  8:07 
     29   25 Lou Deutsch          6    Fall Creek                 8:07.98  8:08 
     30   26 Noah Hill            6    Hayward                    8:10.46  8:11 
     31   27 Layden Ludwigson     6    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser        8:12.20  8:13 
     32   28 Kayden Walta         8    Bloomer                    8:19.36  8:20 
     33   29 Jamison Carey        6    Fall Creek                 8:32.54  8:33 
     34   30 Willy Bischel             Bloomer                    8:41.62  8:42 
     35      Elijah Hendrick      8    Ladysmith                  8:43.86  8:44 
     36   31 Zachary Morrow       6    Mondovi                    8:45.34  8:46 
     37   32 Eli Geidel           7    Hayward                    8:46.80  8:47 
     38   33 Logan Poppe          7    Hayward                    8:51.21  8:52 
     39   34 Karson Knuson             Bloomer                    8:58.10  8:59 
     40      Domincick Meisner    8    Bloomer                    9:00.76  9:01 
     41      Joe Froemel          5    Hayward                    9:05.28  9:06 
     42      Brooke Wittrock      8    Bloomer                    9:06.25  9:07 
     43   35 Jaxon Cooke          6    Mondovi                    9:11.97  9:12 
     44   36 Mason Leirmo         6    Mondovi                    9:20.91  9:21 
     45      Nate Nelson          6    Ladysmith                  9:37.53  9:38 
     46   37 Cooper Antczak       7    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser        9:42.32  9:43 
     47      Brady Groat          6    Hayward                    9:59.01 10:00 
     48      Kelsey Kettner            Bloomer                   10:00.36 10:01 
     49      Alek Lundren              Bloomer                   10:10.20 10:11 
     50      Joshua Bresina            Bloomer                   10:16.64 10:17 
                                                  
  •Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com•
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  ===== ==== ==================== ==== ========================= ======== ===== 
     51      Gabe Hanson          8    Hayward                   10:17.52 10:18 
     52      Cameron Cawsell           Bloomer                   10:19.57 10:20 
     53   38 Jacob Moen           7    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser       10:22.43 10:23 
     54      Jack Bixby           8    Bloomer                   11:52.66 11:53 
     55   39 Frank Loew           6    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser       12:09.67 12:10 
     56   40 John Austin-Thoma    6    Fall Creek                12:26.02 12:27 
                                                  
  •Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com•


